WHPC

West Hill Parish Council

VAS Report

Report Generated:
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13:12

Location

Total Vehicles
85th Percentile Vehicles

Volumes
Average Daily
AM Peak
PM Peak

Speed Limit:
85th Percentile Speed:
Average Speed:

Max Speed

Over the two week period:
Count over limit

% over limit

Avg Speeder (mph)

#REF!

B3180 Ridge House (Tipton Cross direction)

61,265
52,075
Time Weekdays only
2,984
08:00 239
05:00 294
30 QY
333 mph
28.2 mph
55 MPH on 27/04/2022
Mondays  Tuesdays Wednesdays Thursdays
3,341 2,888 3,061 2,996
33.3 31.6 32.9 32.3
334 334 334 33.5

Traffic Report From 25/04/2022
to 16/05/2022

7 Days
2,797
199
266

at 22:00:00

Fridays  Saturdays Sundays
3,197 3,197 2,448
33.6 33.6 37.5
334 334 334

Traffic Volumes + Average Speed of vehicles over limit (MPH)

11,000
334
10,000
9,000
3,341
8,000
7,000
6,000

5,000

Traffic Volumes

4,000
3,000
2,000

1,000
6,692

Monday

33.4 334 33.5

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

M Count under limit  ® Count over limit
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334 334

334

2,448

4,080

Friday Saturday Sunday

Avg Speeder
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Location B3180 Ridge House (Tipton Cross direction) Traffic Report From 25/04/2022
to 16/05/2022

Average Speed of all traffic per hour (Monday-Friday)
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Total Vehicle Counts v Speeds
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